
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

#  
33 
85 

293 
19 
16 

5 
88 
23 

1 
20 

 Driver 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Tiago Pernia 
Leonardo Reis 
Enzo Gianfratti 
Juan A Rosso 
Fabian Yannantuoni 
Adrian Chiriano 
Maria Nienkötter 
Pedro Cardoso 
Bruno Massa 

Team 
Honda YPF Racing  
Honda YPF Racing  
W2 Pro GP  
G Racing Motorsport  
Paladini Racing  
Paladini Racing  
Honda YPF Racing  
Cobra Racing Team  
PMO Racing  
G Racing Motorsport  

L 

L 

T 

T 

R 

R 

L 

U 

K 

T 

Q1 1ºG   
1:52.927 
1:53.297 
1:54.109 
1:55.925 
1:54.951 
1:55.346 
1:57.942 
1:59.166 

10:31.032 

Q1 2ºG   
1:52.003 
1:52.350 
1:53.449 
1:53.492 
1:53.960 
1:54.406 
1:56.458 
1:57.063 

Q2   Q3   

ID 

Interlagos, 9 a 14 de dezembro de 2025 
10ª Etapa TCR SA/4ª Etapa TCR Br 

Qualifying TCR-B 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Gonzalo Andres Gonzalez Calacha

Comissário Desportivo
12/12/2025 17:23:06

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
12/12/2025 17:27:43

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Carlos Zanotti

Comissário Desportivo
12/12/2025 17:37:24

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
12/12/2025 17:41:47


